RANKING 2024

19-23rd aug 23-26th sep

BS U11 2023 2023 3-7TH MAY-2024
Name BAIID DOB HBCC hospet Champ SELENITE  TOTAL
Vaibhav Rao Nandikolla 41877 06-03-2014 1 1 10 12
Arjun Aralgundagi 41780 18-05-2014 0 0 8 8
Guna Aaditya P 48955 01-02-2014 1 1 4 6
Tharun Chandramohan 49545 14-05-2015 1 1 4 6
Manvith Manibettu

Adesh 48583 11-04-2014 1 1

Pratham Sandeep Bayar 45833 23-09-2014 0 0 6

Kaushik Halebedu

Shyam 51249 30-03-2014 0 0 6 6
Samaksh Kotian 48621 21-11-2014 1 1 2 4
Dhruva Charnu 43329 23-03-2014 1 1 2 4
Sai Danvin Penta 39678 03-11-2014 1 1 2 4
Neev Adigon 49546 17-03-2015 0 0 4 4
K'S Srujan 47926 28-08-2015 1 2 0 3
Arjun Shetty 44168 20-02-2014 1 1 0 2
Praneet S 46944 24-09-2014 1 0 1 2
Harsh Hazarika 52119 10-12-2014 0 0 2 2
Aarav Arer 45836 16-01-2014 0 0 2 2
Akshaj Gatty 47706 13-03-2014 0 0 2 2
Gnan Rishik Boligarla 53345 10-03-2014 0 0 2 2
Rakshan Cu 52004 20-11-2014 0 0 2 2
Pratham Sandeep Bayar 45833 23-09-2014 1 0 0 1
Dakshith M. R 52339 17-07-2014 0 0 1 1
Vihaan Koushik 51670 20-08-2014 0 0 1 1
Daksh Raghunand

lyengar 44727 21-11-2015 0 0 1 1
Siddharth ES 53423 29-11-2014 0 0 1 1
Pranav Nimmagadda 53057 18-04-2015 0 0 1 1
Rishon Arora 48617 16-10-2014 0 0 1 1
Akhil Nagarapu 50588 10-05-2014 0 0 1 1
Karthikeya Vadakuppa 54061 13-11-2015 0 0 1 1
Bhavith L 50791 25-11-2014 0 0 1 1
Reyansh Rishik Sai

Yaganti 53702 28-02-2016 0 0 1 1
Krish P 53545 20-05-2012 0 0 1 1
Arthav AchappaP N 52624 01-08-2014 0 0 1 1 inactive
Rithvik K'Y 47309 26-02-2014 0 0 1 1
Ayushman Sinha 50581 05-10-2015 0 0 1 1
Sushan Sunil Kumar 50959 05-11-2014 0 0 1 1



RANKING 2024

19-23rd aug 23-26th sep
GSU11 2023 2023 3-7TH MAY-2024
Name BAIID DOB HBCC hospet Champ SELENITE TOTAL
Shambhavi Sharma 44142 04-04-2014 4 2 10 16
Stuthi S Shetty 42877 29-01-2014 4 8 13
Sumayyah Sharif 44716 16-03-2014 4 4 4 12
PrarthanaS 4354402-08-2014 1 2 4 7
Hemashree 4297112-03-2014 0 1 6 7
Sihi Adarsh 5007003-02-2014 0 0 6 6
Ishanvi Ta Tuduma
Avinash 4633211-02-2014 2 1 2 5
Samruddhi Tandle 4414015-09-2015 2 1
Havisha R 4417815-01-2014 2 1
J M Niharika Raj
Niharika 45058 08-06-2015
Sumayyah Shariff 44716 16-03-2014
Shaanvi Pn 4857531-01-2014
Varsha A 4562015-09-2014

Bhaavni Deepak Katkar
Mary Akanksha Yeleti
Hanvittha K.A

Shaanvi Gowda P N
Varnika G P

Atulya Ps

Shorashi Shivakumar
Jeevika Bhatia

Shreeya A Rao
Sanskriti Srinivas
Abhideya M Manjunath
Thanvi Ravikumar

Lisa Patel

SaanviR

Yashonidhi T
Samyama Sabaresh
Bhavini Bhagesh
Nerissa Manoj

Jahnavi Chethan Reddy
Viha Hareesh

S G Niharika

4747328-01-2014
4943412-01-2014
4610609-12-2014
4857531-01-2014
44327 28-10-2015
47302 21-05-2015
5288928-08-2015
4439831-01-2014
4655501-02-2015
4417926-07-2015
5175122-04-2015
5304618-11-2014
53307 06-03-2014
4418130-08-2015
49869 20-09-2015
5374008-12-2014
5024315-02-2015
5397227-03-2014
5024027-04-2014
5353518-02-2014
5213028-07-2014
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BDU11

Name

Samaksh Kotian
VaibhavRao N

Manvith Manibettu Adesh
Pratham Sandeep Bayar
Sai Danvin Penta

Neev Shushrut Adigon
Praneet$S

Siddharth ES

Ks Srujan Kanne

Guna AadityaP

Arya Gs

Selvapranesh Selvaprabhu
Arjun Aralgundagi
Rithwik Reddy Vengalam
Anindyo Mukewar

Dhruva Charnu

Agastya A

Shri Veer Monish Sikhanam
Manvith Manibettu Adesh
Abir Rai

Dakshith M. R

Tharun Chandramohan

S ShrenikJain Jain

Bhavith L

Aarav Arer

Rishon Arora

Advik Arjun

Akshay GA

Anurag Anil Nayak

Asher Fernandes

Pranav Nimmagadda
Vedant Raju

Kaushik Halebedu Shyam

Sushan Sunil Kumar

BAI'ID

48621

41877

48583

45833

39678

49546

46944

53423

47926

48955

50460

46117

41780

49878

53139

43329

52120

51289

48583

52125

52339

49545

51758

50791

45836

48617

53149

46114

52757

43034

53057

46559

51249

50959
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RANKING 2024

GDU11 19-23rd aug 2023 23-26th sep 2023 3-7TH MAY-2024

Name BAIID DOB HBCC hospet Champ SELENITE TOTAL
Shambhavi 44142 04-04-2014 5 7 5 17
Hemashree. 42971 12-03-2014 3 2 3 8
Shaanvi Gowda P N 48575 31-01-2014 1 3 4 8
Hanvittha K.A 46106 09-12-2014 1 1 4 6
Bhaavni Deepak Katkar 47473 28-01-2014 2 0 3 5
Sumayyah Sharif 44716 16-03-2014 0 0 5 5
Yashonidhi T 49869 20-09-2015 1 0 2 3
Prarthana S 43544 02-08-2014 0 0 3 3
Stuthi S Shetty 42877 29-01-2014 0 0 3 3
Shreeya A Rao 46555 01-02-2015 2 0 0 2
Mary Akanksha Yeleti 49434 12-01-2014 1 1 0 2
Bhavini Bhagesh 50243 15-02-2015 2 0 0 2
Jeevika Bhatia 44398 31-01-2014 1 1 0 2
IshanviTA 46332 11-02-2014 0 2 0 2
Samruddhi Tandle 44140 15-09-2015 0 0 2 2
Manya A Bandi 52874 11-01-2015 0 0 2 2
Shorashi Shivakumar 52889 27-08-2015 0 0 2 2
Nerissa Manoj 53972 22-03-2014 0 0 2 2
Samyama Sabaresh 53740 08-12-2014 0 0 2 2
Sanmati Srinivas 44177 26-07-2015 0 0 2 2
Sanskriti Srinivas 44179 26-07-2015 0 0 2 2
Niharika RAJ 45058 08-06-2015 1 0 0 1

Pravallika Udayakumar 50601 06-03-2015 1 0 0 1



BSU13

Name

Gautham S NAIR
Siddharth S Nair
Aayush Mishra
Devinchandra
Heshaan Harish
Siddhant Bayan
Rugved S Rothe
Amogh K Gowda
Vishal D Anand
Yashvardhan

Atharv Uthappa A S
Arjun Agrawal

B Vishal Uthappa
Ishan Bansal

Jeevan Muralidhara
Atharva K Gudi
Madhav Satheesh Veena
Ishaan Vishal Pathak
Gaurav S

Ansh kumar singh
Vaagdev Champaknath
Mayur G

Ninaad G K

Sarthak P Shetty
Naksh Shetty

Rishik Basavaraj Kallapur
Nivin Sharon S
Kushaan M Maskal
Sanshray Sunil
Arjun Aralgundagi
Sai LingeshS |
Pranav Varshan B K
Methun Dhanasekar
NakulanHari N D

NeeravG

BAI'ID
35694
35693
39345
41158
43036
42251
45047
44148
40865
35709
39144
45049
37284
44733
40495
43547
44331
42551
42459
39344
46538
41836
44661
35946
46565
42987
41835
39465
42407
41780
41125
45453
53158
34808

41040
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GSU13 19-23rd aug 2023 23-26th sep 2023 3-7TH MAY-2024

Name BAIID DOB HBCC hospet Champ SELENITE TOTAL
Smriti S 41490 03-05-2012 2 2 8 12
Mahitha Naidu Surisetty 42167 12-10-2012 1 0 10 11
Hansika Rakesh 40375 06-02-2012 1 1 6 8
Hamsa Muralidhara 40854 12-09-2012 0 2 6 8
Neeharika A P 40859 19-01-2012 2 1 4 7
Adithi Sushanth 41155 07-09-2012 4 2 0 6
Johanna Ahilan 45594 26-02-2013 1 1 4 6
Janyashree B 41020 29-05-2013 1 1 4 6
Shambhavi Sharma 44142 04-04-2014 0 0 4 4
Aarna Sagar R 45582 07-08-2012 0 1 2 3
SiriTR 42510 22-02-2012 0 1 2 3
Punya Mn 43077 01-11-2013 1 1 0 2
Shaanvi Pn 48575 31-01-2014 0 0 2 2
Saachi Ghargi 44715 05-03-2012 0 0 2 2
Akshara Shrinidhi 41213 15-08-2013 0 0 2 2
Arya Koorse 50161 17-04-2013 0 0 2 2
Vrishti Kaveramma 44143 19-02-2013 0 0 2 2
Dakshitha Mundla 45589 12-01-2013 0 0 2 2
Arshiya Babu 45585 17-04-2012 1 0 0 1
Stuthi S Shetty 42877 29-01-2014 0 0 1 1
Niharika Paidi 48774 23-12-2012 0 0 1 1
Havisha R 44178 15-01-2014 0 0 1 1
Aaradhya Shanthamoorthi 39338 31-12-2012 0 0 1 1
Sihi Adarsh 50070 03-02-2014 0 0 1 1
Chandana C 48576 25-11-2012 0 0 1 1
Bindhushree Dhananjaya 50061 17-02-2012 0 0 1 1 inactive
LishaV 50158 17-02-2013 0 0 1 1 inactive
Anwesha Patro 51251 04-05-2012 0 0 1 1
Kanushi Kaveramma 48395 29-03-2012 0 0 1 1
Adyasha Lenka 40905 20-03-2013 0 0 1 1
IshanviT A 46332 11-02-2014 0 0 1 1
Livana Kowshik Shetty 46471 22-12-2012 0 0 1 1
Shreeya A Rao 46555 01-02-2015 0 0 1 1
Hannah Joseph 47036 11-07-2013 0 0 1 1
Aadya Bagal 52036 25-07-2012 0 0 1 1



RANKING 2024

BDU13 19-23rd aug 2023 23-26th sep 2023 3-7TH MAY-2024

Name BAIID DOB HBCC hospet Champ SELENITE TOTAL
Vishal D Anand 40865 28-03-2012 4 3 10
B Vishal Uthappa 37284 06-01-2012 10
Gautham S Nair 35694 26-06-2012 10
Siddharth S Nair 35693 26-06-2012 10
Aayush Mishra 39345 02-03-2012

Gaurav S 42459 16-04-2012

Mayur G 41836 24-06-2012

Sarthak P Shetty 35946 04-03-2012

Amogh GOWDA 44148 19-05-2012

Devinchandra G C 41158 01-01-2012

Heshaan Harish 43036 09-10-2012

Eric Antony 35692 14-10-2012

Rishik Basavaraj Kallapur42987 27-07-2012

Rohan Karuturi 42177 01-01-2013

Sai Pranav Yermarus 40406 05-04-2012
Madhav Satheesh Veena 44331 12-06-2012
Atharv Uthappa AS 39144 28-06-2012

Adith Pramod 44636 31-10-2012
Ananth Vinayak Katwe 40909 17-05-2012
Arjun Agrawal 45049 03-05-2012
Yuvaan Hardik Mathuria 44614 28-07-2012
Nihul Dabas 50073 28-11-2012
Ninaad G K 44661 22-07-2012
Ryan Aby 51998 18-01-2012
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Pranav Varshan B K 45453 08-12-2012
Abhinav Reddy

Katamreddy 44663 23-04-2012 0 0 1 1
Garv Aggarwal 44657 19-11-2012 0 0 1 1
Pujith Sai Atluri 47298 08-12-2012 0 0 1 1
Sai Lingesh S| 41125 09-05-2013 0 0 1 1
Neerav G 41040 08-01-2013 0 0 1 1
Vivaan R 42884 22-04-2013 0 0 1 1
Naksh Shetty 46565 31-03-2013 0 0 1 1
Shylesh Shravan 45046 18-07-2013 0 0 1 1
Nakulan HariN D 34808 27-03-2013 0 0 1 1
Sanshray Sunil 42407 08-02-2013 0 0 1 1
Arjun Uk 48597 24-10-2013 0 0 1 1
Gambhir Suryavanshi 43342 24-07-2013 0 0 1 1
Yug Tarun Khiani 45041 15-11-2012 0 0 1 1
Daksh Dhotrad 38560 05-04-2013 0 0 1 1
Ishaan Pathak 42551 03-07-2013 0 0 1 1



GDU13

Name

Adithi Sushanth
Hamsa Muralidhara
SiriTR

Smriti S

Hansika Rakesh
Mahitha Naidu Surisetty
Priyanka Parmar
Livana Kowshik Shetty
NeeharikaA P

Sai Pranavi

Varya B Mundodi

Aaradhya Shantha Moorthi

Jeevikah Sai Rajeshkumar
Akshara Shrinidhi
Vrishti Kaveramma
Arya Koorse

Dakshitha Mundla
Aadhya Shetty
Janyashree B

Nimisha Thanuj Kumar
Medha Prashanth
Priyanka Parmar
Rushitha Gopinath
Johanna Ahilan

Punya Mn

Aadya Bagal

Aaradhya Bagal
Aadhya U Shetty
Adyasha Lenka
Arshiya Babu

Akshaya Subramanian

Bhavini Bhagesh

Avani Narasimha Prasad

Manika Naveen

LishaV

Niharika Paidi

BAIID
41155
40854
42510
41490
40375
42167
44141
46471
40859
44641
41487
39338
49748
41213
44143
50161
45589
44175
41020
50028
45081
44141
44643
45594
43077
52036
52035
47475
40905
45585
45838
50243

52126
48287

50158
48774
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RANKING 2024

BS U15 18-23RDJULY 2023 19-25th May 2024

Name BAIID DOB BELLARY CHAMP davangere TOTAL
Peeyush Tripathy 29482  26-04-2010 4 6 10
Sai Pushkar 31897 25-01-2011 0 10 10
Shyam Bindiganavile 24685 20-12-2010 1 8 9
Mehul Manav Arulmurugan 26485  21-05-2010 1 6 7
Thrishan Kumar M 41034 13-07-2010 2 4 6
Anirudh Reddy Challapalli 41012 16-03-2010 1 4 5
Sunny S 33638 20-02-2010 1 4 5
Sambhram s Koliwad 29643 16-03-2010 1 4 5
Dylan P Thokchom 35324 24-08-2010 4 0 4
C Vihaan 35943 16-01-2011 1 2 3
Saiesh Santosh Ganjiyavar 30431 25-03-2010 1 2 3
Satvik S Prabhu 19075 27-09-2010 1 2 3
Harshavardhan S 41475 04-09-2010 0 2 2
V Dushyanth Gowda 41160 10-05-2010 0 2 2
Karan Ahlawat 23515 10-09-2010 0 2 2
Parth Kapasi 45447 06-01-2010 0 2 2
Sarvesh Annamaraja 35973 05-05-2010 0 2 2
Karansh Naidu 30134 27-10-2010 1 0 1
Devansh Chowdhury 30717 01-05-2011 1 0 1
Shivank V 43348 08-04-2010 0 1 1
Gautham S Nair 35694 26-06-2012 0 1 1
Parikshith Prasad 42250 14-04-2010 0 1 1
AayushR Lal 32561 06-07-2010 0 1 1
Vishruth Ganesh 50740 26-01-2010 0 1 1
Aarav Sachit Singhi 41696 15-09-2010 0 1 1
Aaditya Joshi 33076 26-01-2011 0 1 1
Armaan Khan 24730 10-04-2010 0 1 1
Heshaan Harish 43036 09-10-2012 0 1 1
Chinmay Krishna Anand 44666 28-08-2010 0 1 1
Shivaraj K Kabberalli 41481 19-01-2010 0 1 1
Aayush Mishra 39345 02-03-2012 0 1 1
Rochan S 31588 19-07-2010 0 1 1
Chirag Prakash 36631 17-03-2010 0 1 1
Saravana Adithya 37535 27-10-2010 0 1 1
Niketan Hari N D 34809 07-11-2010 0 1 1



GS U15

Name

AikyaShetty

Shaina Mani Muthu
Nidhi Atmaram
Gauri Satish
Hithaishree L Rajaiah

Aashi Das

Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu

AnikaTeja Narayan
Adithi Sushanth

Anvi Mishra

Keerthi Balaji

Hemitha Srinivas
VedasriY

Sahana Sriram

Yashika Shivaprakash
Disha Ravi Bhat

Shree Nagalakshmi P
Supreetha Deepak
Ashlyn Susan Menezes
Smriti S

Akshara Shrinidhi
Ania Mascarenhas
Johanna Ahilan
Vaishnavi Narayanan
Mithra S

Aarna Asundi

Aarabhi Nityundala
Mahitha Naidu Surisetty
Aditi Asundi

Kushi G Urs

AdithiB S AdithiB S
Ruthwa Yathish Kambala

Saachi Ghargi

BAI'ID

31522

37025

30307

30298

30345

35118

34706

29293

41155

40150

42282

39691

40222

39980

30435

31513

41025

42247

40906

41490

41213

52891

45594

35092

45073

42764

45951

42167

42765

31528

46522

44191

44715
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11-04-2010

27-04-2011

23-12-2010

20-12-2010

30-08-2010

22-07-2010

14-07-2010

02-03-2011

05-12-2011

17-10-2010

03-05-2012

15-08-2013

01-06-2010

26-02-2013

03-02-2011

11-08-2010

15-02-2012

17-04-2010

12-10-2012

15-04-2010

10-07-2010

10-03-2011

28-04-2010

05-03-2012
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BDU15

Name

Shyam Bindiganavile
Peeyush Tripathy
Satvik s Prabhu
Saravana Adithya
Niketan Hari N D
Harshavardhan S
Saiesh Ganjiyavar
Thrishan Kumar M
Armaan Khan

Parth Kapasi
Chiranth Raj BR

V Dushyanth Gowda
Parikshith Prasad
Rochan S

Gautham S Nair

Siddharth S Nair

Anirudh Reddy Challapalli

Mehul Manav Arulmurugan

Sunny S

Aarav Swaminathan
Aayush Mishra
Aaditya Joshi

Eric Antony

Aaron John Dennis
DivitB A

Harshit Vijay
NeeravG

VivaanR

Jai Hurkadli
Rithvik Bingi

Pulin Poovaiah

Smaran Kp

RANKING 2024

BAI'ID

24685

29482

19075

37535

34809

41475

30431

41034

24730

45447

41156

41160

42250

31588

35694

35693

41012

26485

33638

41435

39345

33076

35692

39681

52210

46519

41040

42884

46340

45045

46064

52541
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29-05-2011
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14-03-2010
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15-10-2011
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26-01-2011

14-10-2011

11-08-2010

21-01-2011

21-04-2010

08-01-2013

22-04-2013

17-08-2011

02-09-2011
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23-10-2010
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RANKING 2024

GDU15 18-23RDJULY 2023 19-25th May 2024
Name BAI ID DOB BELLARY CHAMP davangere TOTAL
Nidhi Atmaram 30307 14-10-2010 3 5 8

Selvasamruddhi

Selvaprabhu 34706 04-09-2010 3 5 8
Tanvi Munoth 40497 10-11-2010 1 4 5
Sahana Sriram 39980 30-08-2010 2 2 4
Yashika Shivaprakash 30435 22-07-2010 2 2 4
SiriTR 42510 22-02-2012 2 2 4
Smriti S 41490 03-05-2012 2 2 4
Keerthi Balaji 42282 27-04-2011 1 3 4
Shriya Hanamesh Joshi 40801 29-09-2011 1 3 4
Avani M Kulkarni 44193 02-12-2011 0 4 4
Disha Ravi Bhat 31513 14-07-2010 1 2 3
Adithi Sushanth 41155 07-09-2012 0 3 3
Hansika Rakesh 40375 06-02-2012 0 3 3
Anvitha Shekar 42876 23-02-2011 1 1 2
Hemitha Srinivas 39691 23-12-2010 1 1 2
AnviBora 40723 14-09-2010 0 2 2
Manya Srikanth Holla 42059 19-03-2011 0 2 2
Shraddha Manoj 45621 10-04-2011 0 2 2
Mrudula Acharya 43533 02-11-2010 1 0 1
Shree Nagalakshmi 41025 02-03-2011 0 1 1
Shreya Kandibilla 42781 06-03-2011 0 1 1
Bhoomi Kulkarni 44194 02-12-2011 0 1 1
Unnathi Mn 45602 29-02-2012 0 1 1 inactive
Vibhava KR 42770 09-04-2011 0 1 1
Aarna Asundi 42764 15-02-2012 0 1 1
Aditi Asundi 42765 15-04-2010 0 1 1
Aarabhi Nityundala 45951 17-04-2010 0 1 1
Jhanavi D Raju 50030 27-05-2011 0 1 1
Bindushree Bm 47301 16-09-2010 0 1 1
Chinmayi Hd 36471 14-04-2010 0 1 1 inacative
Lekhani Srinivas 50602 10-11-2011 0 1 1
Riddhi Devaiah P 45072 21-03-2011 0 1 1
Manika Naveen 48287 14-09-2012 0 1 1



XD U15

Name

Mehul Manav Arulmurugan

Disha Ravi Bhat

Tanvi Munoth

Vihaan C

Unnathi Megur Naveen
Aarav Swaminathan
Deborah John

Sarvesh Annamaraja
Supreetha Deepak
Sambhram s Koliwad
Riti Deepak Shetty
Chinmay KrishnaAnand
Hamsa Muralidhara
Yashvardhan S R
Vrishti Kaveramma
Rishik Basavaraj Kallapur
Saachi Ghargi

Veda Priya Karajagi
Ranver Rajan Mohire
Aditi VINAYAK Asundi
Thrishan Kumar M
Vedaanth Rajeeva
Avani K Murthy
Swarith Sukumar Shetty
Parvathi Rajesh

Daksh Dhotrad
Janyashree B

Aayush Mishra
NeeharikaA P

Avniel Marcellus Sequeira
Ashlyn Susan Menezes
Girish Mayur

Lekhani Srinivas
Nishaan Arya

AvaniV

BAI ID
26485
31513
40497
35943
45602
41435
39335
35973
42247
29643
42558
44666
40854
35709
44143
42987
44715
45592
29352
42765
41034
39969
44644
45711
54081
38560
41020
39345
40859
52882
40906
41836
50602
47430
30119

RANKING 2024

DOB
21-05-2010
14-07-2010
10-11-2010
16-01-2011
29-02-2012
15-10-2011
15-03-2011
05-05-2010
05-12-2011
16-03-2010
04-02-2010
28-08-2010
12-09-2012
04-06-2012
19-02-2013
27-07-2012
05-03-2012
26-06-2011
07-11-2010
15-04-2010
13-07-2010
19-08-2011
25-07-2011
17-02-2010
04-05-2010
05-04-2013
29-05-2013
02-05-2012
19-01-2012
19-06-2011
17-10-2010
24-06-2012
10-11-2011
30-04-2010

10-03-2011

18-23RD JULY
2023

BELLARY CHAMP
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BSU17

Name
IshanKiran Nayak
Hardik Divyansh
Prateek Koundilya
Rishon Jerrin K
Shyam Bindiganavile
Aarav Basak
PranavM
Rehan Aariz
Mayukh DB
Swaroop Palakshaiah
Rehan Aariz
Dhyan Sanosh
Nilesh Jayaraj
PradyotR
Lohidth R
Abhinav Garg
Kontanur Shivaraj
Kushal Athreya
Hardhik Mohanty
Harshad Shadish
Pradyumna Ps
Saketh Kowshik
Niketan Amin
Varun Gp
Anirudh Reddy Challapalli
GauravR
Kaustub Gautham
Pramath Bhargav s
ManishSR
Indraj Vinod
Karansh Naidu
Sai Pushkar
Krishik R Poojary
Peeyush Tripathy
Chinmay K Gowda
Vishrruth G
Vishal D Anandh
Yuvraj Hosmath Hosmath
Rohan Sreesai Karavadi
Shreyas Chandra Shekar
Saravana Adithya
Adrien Edward

Vishal P

BAI ID
26355
30169
27968
24686
24685
24249
35716
26990
16635
34080
26990
26883
17372
26815
35715
20511
40914
29365
24731
31220
34444
45603
37327
35983
41012
19518
39452
34068
35708
32204
30134
31897
40409
29482
42976
41041
40865
26556
21149
39683
37535
34713

42249

RANKING 2024

DOB
28-05-2008
25-06-2009
11-06-2009
18-02-2008
20-12-2010
22-01-2009
03-06-2009
30-10-2008
12-05-2008
28-04-2009
30-10-2008
20-02-2008
12-03-2009
10-01-2009
02-03-2009
18-04-2008
03-01-2008
12-09-2009
04-04-2009
22-07-2009
16-01-2009
12-10-2008
07-09-2008
31-12-2008
16-03-2010
12-08-2009
10-06-2008
01-03-2008
08-06-2008
14-05-2008
27-10-2010
25-01-2011
09-05-2008
26-04-2010
10-03-2008
05-02-2009
28-03-2012
08-01-2009
04-09-2008
10-01-2008
27-10-2010
13-06-2011
22-08-2008

18-23RDJULY 2023
BELLARY CHAMP
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GSU17

Name
Jade Anil
Diya Bheemaiah
Suhina Roy
Aikya Shetty
ShainaM
Hithaishree L Rajaiah
NehaKrupesh
Disha Santosh
Lakshya Rajesh
Abhishree KIRAN Adike
Siyona Sharma kolla
Kalandika Arunkumar
Tanika Mohan
Prapthi Kumar

Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu
Aditi Acharya

Navya K

Rachana Rao

Gowri Vineeth Bhat
Khushi ANKUR Shah
Ruthie M.P

Nidhi Atmaram

Tanya Bijoy

Kamakya Chintaparthi
Ishika Baruah

Lakshmi Sai Mallila Muralikrishna
Varshana Balaji
Ankitha K

Jahnavi Tanvi Koduri
Gauri Satish

Aashi Das

Diya Sivaraj
AnviBora
DeepthikaSalibilla
Nandini Vedamurthy
Akshara Shrinidhi
Kandibilla Shreya
Kushi G Urs

BAIID
29360
20475
20922
31522
37025
30345
28983
26892
39122
29166
29478
38758
19359
44476

34706
40851
36362
25055
20443
33045
28822
30307
40498
38548
34572

35096
29294
39379
27003
30298
35118
29412
40723
40152
34351
41213
42781
31528

RANKING

DOB
14-10-2008
13-01-2008
13-05-2009
17-02-2010
09-02-2011
21-04-2010
17-03-2009
20-02-2008

02-02-2009
06-03-2009
01-08-2009
17-03-2009
22-12-2008

01-02-2009

04-09-2010
07-01-2009
10-02-2008
01-02-2008
06-08-2008
03-12-2008
15-02-2009
14-10-2010
23-09-2009
03-12-2009
15-09-2009

15-10-2008
30-06-2008
22-09-2009
08-10-2008
06-09-2010
29-08-2010
09-02-2008
14-09-2010
21-11-2009
16-06-2008
15-08-2013
06-03-2011
10-07-2010

2024

18-23RD JULY 2023
BELLARY CHAMP
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BDU17
Name
Vamshi A
Amith Raj Natraj
Hardik Divyansh
Pavan S
Punith S
Mayukh Db
Shreyas Chandra Shekar
K Yadunandan
LikhithJ
Varun G P
Ruhan PJ
Rujil P J
Rishon JerrinK
Sumukh Kashyap
Niketan Pushparaj Amin
AdityaBafna
Sahith Mahendra
Lohidth R
Nilesh Jayaraj
PradyumnaP S
Rehan Aariz
Saketh Kowshik
Chirag Prakash
Pramath Bhargav S
Mukul Anand
Bandaru S Chakravarthy
Satvik Prabhanjan
Evan Dexter Fernandes
Vihaan Arora
Hardhik Mohanty
Anuj Shreyakar
Aradhya Pavan C
Parikshit Shetty
Digant S Hegde
Naman Anvekar
Harshil AiyappaP.A
Suhas Reddy M

Salanke Akshay Anirudh Naveen

Thaman Sreedhar

BAI ID
44171
30727
30169
23511
23510
16635
39683
45617
41135
35983
41679
41678
24686
30309
37327
43338
46813
35715
17372
34444
26990
45603
36631
34068
48274
44734
21969
31843
31902
24731
38895
39142
33074
47039
45057
38766
43548

43722
43562

RANKING 2024

DOB
15-08-2009
05-04-2009
25-06-2009
25-10-2009
25-10-2009
12-05-2008
10-01-2008
18-03-2009

17-01-2008
31-12-2008
15-10-2008
15-10-2008
18-02-2008
14-07-2009
07-09-2008
25-07-2008
18-10-2008
02-03-2009
12-03-2009
16-01-2009
30-10-2008
12-10-2008
17-03-2010
01-03-2008
16-05-2008
12-05-2009
13-07-2008
03-11-2010
02-12-2009
04-04-2009
25-06-2009
12-03-2009
01-05-2009
27-09-2009
15-11-2009
12-01-2009
02-01-2009

28-03-2009
27-11-2009

18-23RD JULY 2023
BELLARY CHAMP
1
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GDU17
Name
Vriddhi Ponamma B V
Aditi Beepak Raj
Jade Anil
Diya Bheemaiah
Jahnavi Tanvi Koduri
Navya K
Gargi C Deekshith
Ishika Baruah
Lakshya Rajesh
Amithasri Dara
Aaniyah Suresh
Kalandika Arunkumar
NehaKrupesh
Sai Akshara Sista
Sumedha Srinivas
Disha Santosh
Sinchana C
Gitanjali Hari Menon
Nia Kumbar
Gauri Satish
Nitya Awasthi
Abhishree Adike

Varshana Balaji

Saina preetham Beleyele

Nandini Vedamurthy
Rachana Rao
Saanvi Sunil
DiyaSS

Deepthika Salibilla
Bhoomi Kulkarni
Avani M Kulkarni
Aditi Acharya
Prapthi Kumar
Tanya Bijoy
Ankitha K

Moulya M.N

Rhea Patel
Aradhana Parmar
Ruthie M P

Zainah Siddiqui

BAI ID
26894
26899
29360
20475
27003
36362
30121
34572
39122
25736
24654
38758
28983
34443
44176
26892
28979
40453
36367
30298
39336
29166
29294
39692
34351
25055
40903
29412
40152
44194
44193
40851
44476
40498
39379
39975
40855
39291
28822
52366

RANKING 2024

DOB
08-10-2009
08-02-2009
14-10-2008
13-01-2008
08-10-2008
10-02-2008
09-01-2008
15-09-2009
02-02-2009
17-04-2008
12-01-2008
17-05-2009
17-03-2009
19-10-2009
21-05-2009
20-02-2008
24-06-2008
30-09-2009
22-10-2009
06-09-2010
17-09-2009
06-05-2009
30-06-2008
31-10-2008
16-06-2008
01-02-2008
11-05-2009
09-02-2008
21-11-2009
02-12-2011
02-12-2011
07-01-2009
01-02-2009
23-09-2009
22-09-2009
06-04-2009
14-02-2009
19-12-2008
15-02-2009
20-10-2009

18-23RD JULY 2023

BELLARY CHAMP
5
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RANKING 2024

XDU17 18-23RDJULY 2023 19-25th May 2024
Name BAIID DOB BELLARY CHAMP davangere TOTAL
Dhyan Santosh 26883 20-02-2008 3 4 7
Disha Santosh 26892 20-02-2008 3 4 7
Manish SR 35708 08-06-2008 0 5 5
Aditi Deepak Raj 26899 08-02-2009 0 5 5
Navya K 36362 10-02-2008 2 2 4
Rehan Aariz 26990 30-10-2008 2 2 4
Jahnavi Tanvi Koduri 27003 08-10-2008 2 2 4
Akshay Anirudh Naveen Salanke 43722 28-03-2009 2 1 3
Aaniyah Suresh 24654 12-01-2008 2 1 3
Gargi C Deekshith 30121 09-01-2008 0 3 3
Nischal S 22823 01-02-2008 0 3 3
Amith Raj Natraj 30727 05-04-2009 0 3 3
Suhina Roy 20922 13-05-2009 0 3 3
Gowri Vineeth Bhat 20443 06-08-2008 2 0 2
Shreyas Chandra Shekar 39683 10-01-2008 1 1 2
Sahith B Mahendra 46813 18-10-2008 1 1 2
Tanvi Munoth 40497 10-11-2010 1 1 2
Mayukh Db 16635 12-05-2008 0 2 2
Pradyumna P S 34444 16-01-2009 0 2 2
Abhishree Adike 29166 06-03-2009 0 2 2
Lakshya Rajesh 39122 02-02-2009 0 2 2
Kaustub Gautam 39452 10-06-2008 1 0 1
Indraj Vinod 32204 14-05-2008 1 0 1
BanashreeC Patil 40803 27-05-2008 1 0 1
Tanishqua S Korishetty 43076 15-06-2009 1 0 1
Varshana Balaji 29294 30-06-2008 1 0 1
Suraj ARao 28706 02-04-2008 0 1 1
Vibha G. M 24489 19-01-2008 0 1 1
Krishik RPoojary 40409 09-05-2008 0 1 1
Tanvi K Shetty 36470 16-05-2008 0 1 1
Kohana J.N 33051 30-04-2009 0 1 1
Lohidth R 35715 02-03-2009 0 1 1
Ishika Baruah 34572 15-09-2009 0 1 1
Kanishk Bengre 40867 16-01-2009 0 1 1
Prapthi Kumar 44476 01-02-2009 0 1 1
Preetham Kumar B 30310 03-06-2009 0 1 1
Sai Akshara Sista 34443 19-10-2009 0 1 1
GauravR 19518 12-08-2009 0 1 1
Yashas Kumar 30182 31-01-2008 0 0 0
IshanKiran Naik 26355 28-05-2008 0 0 0
Riya Gerald 29416 02-01-2008 0 0 0
Saketh Kowshik 45603 12-10-2008 0 0 0
Ashish Raju 20483 10-02-2008 0 0 0
Amithasri Dara 25736 17-04-2008 0 0 0
Sahith B Mahendra 46813 18-10-2008 0 0 0



RANKING 2024

2023 2024
BS U19 shivamogga KBA CHAMP SHIVAMOGGA
NAME BAI'ID DOB 10th to 15th july 28TH TO 2ND AUG 2023 29THTO3RDJUNE  TOTAL
Abhinav Garg 20511 18-04-2008 10 9 8 27
Laksh CHENGAPPA 28980 21-03-2007 4 6 10 20
SaharshSPrabhu 21721 28-06-2006 6 2 6 14
Tushar Suveer 10480 06-09-2006 0 12 0 12
Lal Sai samitC 18193 09-10-2006 6 2 4 12
Avi Basak 24251 21-06-2007 2 6 4 12
Vedic Gupta 24000 23-08-2007 4 2 6 12
Abhishek K k 23529 16-03-2006 8 1 2 11
Pranav krishmamurthi 18110 02-02-2006 2 4 4 10
Pravararchith RudrakshalaMatam 23508 07-02-2006 4 4 1 9
Prateek koundilya 27968 11-06-2009 4 2 0 6
Om Maka 19472 03-12-2007 2 2 2 6
Dhyan Santosh 26883 20-02-2008 0 4 2 6
IshanKiran Naik 26355 28-05-2008 2 2 2 6
Subudh Sethi 20433 30-09-2007 2 1 2 5
Sankeerth P . 22345 08-06-2007 0 1 4 5
Bhuvan N 27001 27-01-2006 2 1 1 4
Parth Pandey 24004 14-04-2007 2 1 1 4
Mayukh DB 16635 12-05-2008 1 1 2 4
Rehan Aariz 26990 30-10-2008 1 1 2 4
Shamanth Subbaiah C.S. 20473 25-03-2006 1 1 1 3
Aarav Rajesh Maindan 20907 18-02-2006 1 1 1 3
Kshitij Deepak 22337 30-01-2007 1 1 1 3
Bhavesh Kunche 21862 28-07-2007 1 0 2 3
RishonJerrin K 24686 18-02-2008 1 0 1 2
Aarav Basak 24249 22-01-2009 0 1 1 2
PranavB 14783 21-01-2006 1 0 1 2
Arnav Shukla 20589 03-01-2007 0 1 1 2
Anup Amrithan 39688 10-03-2006 1 0 0 1
Manish Gowda 42886 03-03-2007 1 0 0 1
PrathamPrasanna 33715 19-02-2007 0 1 0 1
Rohan Sree Sai K 21149 04-09-2008 0 1 0 1
Navneet Nayak 18335 27-09-2006 0 0 1 1
Siddharth Gunturi 25150 28-05-2007 0 0 1 1
PranavM 35716 03-06-2009 0 0 1 1
GauravR 19518 12-08-2009 0 0 1 1
Shreyas Chandra Shekar 39683 10-01-2008 0 0 1 1

Yeshas M Reddy 24681 24-09-2009 0 0 1 1



GSU19

Name
RujulaRamu
Jade Anil

MuskaanKhan

Hithaishree Lokesh Rajaiah
Suhina Roy
KarnikaSree S
Ananyasree Murali
Banashree CPatil
Lakshya Rajesh
PreranaN Shet
HarithaSathish

gowri vineeth bhat
MounithaAS
KohanalJ.N

Navya Kolluri

Gargi CDeekshith
Anvitha Vijay

Diya Shetty

Ashwaty Rachel Varghese
Moulya MN
Hemalatha M

Sarah Vijay

Nidhi Atmaram
RachanaRao
SinchanaVinay
Aarnavil Shetty
haritha sathish

Disha Santosh

Purvi Pramod Baavikatte
Anushka Barai

Riya Gerald

RheaR Patel

Tanika mohan
SinchanaC

Rao R Preethi
Ananya Lobo

Ishika Baruah Kashyap
Shreya Kumaraswamy
Namitha Nu

Aaniyah Suresh
KhushiAm

Tanmaya Shankar
Vidyashree Ap
TanviS Bhat
KhushiShah

Diya Sivaraj
Kalandika Arunkumar

Tanushree Arun

BAI'ID
19464
29360
21476

30345
20922
16386
19437
40803
39122
20944
21305
20443
14955
33051
36362
30121
30346
31512
15559
39975
38545
25704
30307
25055
22595
18306
21305
26892
26831
20923
29416
40855
19359
28979
26835
28136
34572
29517
45950
24654
35639
41019
27963
52129
33045
29412
38758
41027

RANKING 2024

DOB
12-10-2007
14-10-2008
09-07-2006

21-04-2010
13-05-2009
12-07-2006
03-12-2007
27-03-2008
02-02-2009
04-03-2006
01-11-2007
06-08-2008
04-02-2007
30-04-2009
10-02-2008
09-01-2008
23-01-2007
27-12-2007
20-12-2007
06-04-2009
01-06-2006
14-12-2006
14-10-2010
01-02-2008
19-12-2007
08-11-2007
01-11-2007
20-02-2008
28-01-2007
15-06-2007
02-01-2008
14-02-2009
22-12-2008
24-06-2008
09-03-2007
28-10-2007
15-09-2009
22-09-2006
31-05-2007
12-01-2008
10-04-2008
21-05-2007
19-05-2009
22-10-2008
03-12-2008
09-02-2008
17-05-2009
10-02-2007

2023

shivamogga

10th to 15th july
10
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KBA CHAMP

28TH TO 2ND AUG 2023
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BD U19

Name
Sumith AR
Chris Anjen
Abhishek Kk
Aarya T Gowda
Laksh CHENGAPPA
SaharshS Prabhu
AaravRajesh Maindan
Pratham A Nayak
BhuvanN
Anup Amrithan

Prajwal Babu

Shamanth Subbaiah C. S.

SankeerthP.
Vishwas G M
Vishwas G M

Mayukh DB

Shreyas Chandra Shekar
Siddharth Gunturi
Sumukh Kashyap
Satvik Prabhanjan
Narain Arun Geetha

Kshitij Deepak

Shrisha Sharanayya Hebballimath

arnavshukla
Krishik Ravi Poojary
Shashank N Amin
Likhith)J
SushanthM
Niketan Amin
Parikshit Shetty
Nilesh Jayaraj
RishonJerrinK
avi basak
VarunGP
Pavan$S
PunithS
AaravBasak
Tilak B Shetty
SurajARao
Vikas S.M
marella krishna
Ayus h Bayari
PradyotR
Harshad Shadish
RuhanP)

Rujil PJ

Likhith L Yadav
Ayush Shastry
Parikshith Prasad

BAIID DOB

36807 09-06-2007
26818 20-08-2007
23529 16-03-2006
24678 28-09-2006
2898021-03-2007
21721 28-06-2006
20907 18-02-2006
37826 03-12-2006
27001 27-01-2006
39688 10-03-2006
2687115-02-2006
20473 25-03-2006
22345 08-06-2007
24049 08-08-2007
24048 08-08-2007
16635 12-05-2008
39683 10-01-2008
2515028-05-2007
30309 14-07-2009
21969 13-07-2008
40728 31-08-2006
2233730-01-2007

16672 22-06-2006
20589 03-01-2007
40409 09-05-2008
39298 02-01-2006
4113517-01-2008
41134 04-07-2007
37327 07-09-2008
33077 10-01-2010
17372 12-03-2009
24686 18-02-2008
24251 21-06-2007
3598331-12-2008
2351125-10-2009
2351025-10-2009
2424922-01-2009
41127 24-07-2007
28706 02-04-2008
38888 05-12-2006
24736 08-09-2007
1973831-12-2006
26815 10-01-2009
3122022-07-2009
41679 15-10-2008
41678 15-10-2008
53148 09-10-2006
4504012-11-2008
4225014-04-2010

RANKING 2024

2023

shivamogga

10th to 15th july
5
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KBA CHAMP

28THTO 2ND AUG 2023
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2024
SHIVAMOGGA

29THTO 3RD JUNE
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Name
Vriddhi Ponamma B V
Aditi Deepak Raj
Aradhana B
Gargi Deekshith
Kalyani Ram
Diya Shetty
Karnika Sree S
Hashikha Harish
Purvi Pramod
Mounitha A S
Haritha Sathish
Kohana J.N
Moulya M N
Muskaan Khan
Lakshya Rajesh
Ishika Baruah Kashyap

Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu

Nidhi Atmaram
DeekshaK.H
Hemalatha M
Anvitha Vijay
Aarnavi J Shetty
Ananya Lobo
Shreshta Suresh

Siri Hegde
Vidyashree Ap
Saanvi Sunil

Tanvi Munoth

Navya K

Diya Sivaraj

Rao R Preethi
Prerana Aiyappa
Nandini Vedamurthy
Tanika Mohan
VibhaG. M

Abhita L Kiruvase
Gowri Vineeth Bhat
Sinchana C
NithyaShree Anil Kumar
Saina preetham Beleyele
SmrithiJ Herle
Prathiksha Raj

Trivia Creda Veigas
AditiJ Acharya
VibhaRajeeva
Jahnavi Tanvi Koduri
Likhitha Achar
Jahnavi Raghavendra
PrekshaBharadwaj
Krithika Arun
Pranika Prabagaran

BAI ID
26894
26899
20375
30121
22733
31512
16386
24252
26831
14955
21305
33051
39975
21476
39122
34572
34706
30307
50149
38545
30346
18306
28136
54333
33048
27963
40903
40497
36362
29412
26835
14962
34351
19359
24489
38891
20443
28979
39690
39692
42556
23337
24496
40851
39985
27003
49370
43029
26855
28813
47095

RANKING 2024

DOB
08-10-2009
08-02-2009
16-10-2006
09-01-2008
25-11-2006
27-12-2007
12-07-2006
05-04-2006
28-01-2007
04-02-2007
01-11-2007
30-04-2009
06-04-2009
09-07-2006
02-02-2009
15-09-2009
04-09-2010
14-10-2010
27-03-2009
01-06-2006
23-01-2007
08-11-2007
28-10-2007
12-08-2011
24-03-2009
19-03-2009
11-05-2009
10-11-2010
10-02-2008
09-02-2008
09-03-2007
07-06-2006
16-06-2008
22-12-2008
19-01-2008
27-05-2008
06-08-2008
24-06-2008
10-06-2006
31-10-2008
13-01-2007
16-02-2006
04-03-2006
07-01-2009
18-10-2007
08-10-2008
19-07-2006
21-04-2006
26-10-2008
17-11-2008
04-03-2009
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XD U19

Name
VriddhiPonamma B V
sumithar
Aditi Beepak Raj
Aarya TGowda
Abhishek Kk
Muskaan Khan
hashika harish
kshitij deepak
Chris Anjen Baptist
prajwal babu
kalyaniram
Bhavesh Kunche
Trivia Creda Veigas
preethirrao
dhyansantosh
disha santosh
Arjun R Koundinya
Reena Pereira
Yuktha Am
Anvitha Vijay
ananya lobo
Shashank N Amin
HarithaSathish
Nagaphani Vedic
PranavB
aarnavijshetty
ManishSR
PruthviHA
TanviS Bhat
Shamanth Subbaiah C. S.
Sinchana Vinay
AdithKParamesh
preranaAiyappa
Vibha G.M
ShivkumarM$S
Raashi VijayJain
Jitya Karnati
SankeerthP.
Shreyas Chandra Shekar
VarshanaBalaji
Tilak B Shetty
Navya K
KrishikR Poojary
TanviKShetty
Laksh Chengappa Ma
Tanmaya Shankar
GauravR
Kohanal.N.
VishnuJadav$s
DeekshakKH

BAIID
26894
36807
26899
24678
23529
21476
24252
22337
26818
26871
22733
21862
24496
26835
26883
26892
40219
38544
21827
30346
28136
39298
21305
24000
14783
18306
35708
49436
52129
20473
22595
34076
14962
24489
48190
43359
45944
22345
39683
29294
41127
36362
40409
36470
28980
41019
19518
33051
51769
50149

RANKING 2024

DOB
08-10-2009
09-06-2007
08-02-2009
28-09-2006
16-03-2006
09-07-2006
05-04-2006
30-01-2007
20-08-2007
15-02-2006
25-11-2006
28-07-2007
04-03-2006
09-03-2007
20-02-2008
20-02-2008
09-12-2006
22-10-2006
18-04-2006
23-01-2007
28-10-2007
02-01-2006
01-11-2007
23-08-2007
21-01-2006
08-11-2007
08-06-2008
02-11-2008
22-10-2008
25-03-2006
19-12-2007
16-11-2005
07-06-2006
19-01-2008
02-07-2007
25-06-2007
02-12-2008
08-06-2007
10-01-2008
30-06-2008
24-07-2007
10-02-2008
09-05-2008
16-03-2008
21-03-2007
21-05-2007
12-08-2009
30-04-2009
04-06-2006
27-03-2009

2023

shivamogga

10th to 15th july
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RANKING 2024

MS shivamogga KBA CHAMP shivamogga
Name BAI-ID 10-15th july 2023 28TH TO 2ND AUG 2023 29th to 3rd june 2024 TOTAL

Bhargavs 16354 10 9 0 19
Mohith Gowda.P 6652 8 6 4 18
Tushar Suveer 10480 0 6 10 16
Rudra Shahi 20584 6 1 6 13
Ayush Shetty 13918 0 12 0 12
Pravararchith Rudrakshala Matam 23508 6 1 4 11
Aditya Diwakar 14585 2 4 2 8
Clal Sai Samit 18193 4 2 2 8
AbhinavGarg 20511 0 0 8 8
Anirudh S Deshpande 5751 4 2 1 7
JayanthG 16956 4 2 1 7
Avi Basak 24251 2 1 4 7
Dikshith Br 20705 4 1 1 6
Srikar Rajesh 8251 2 2 2 6
Tarun Basavaraj Morab 16644 0 4 2 6
Laksh CHENGAPPAMA 28980 0 4 2 6
VaibhavB S 17630 1 1 4 6
Hemanth M Gowda 8004 0 0 6 6
Shamanth Kidiyoor 11599 1 4 0 5
Akhil Natekar 21837 2 1 1 4
a vinay katwe 15517 1 2 1 4
Narensiyer 7263 0 2 2 4
Goutham M 16352 2 0 2 4
ZaidMD 30604 2 1 0 3
Sudeep 3999 1 2 0 3
abhishekyeilgar 3212 1 2 0 3
RohithM 6399 2 0 1 3
lava tvadakal 17503 1 0 2 3
Nikhil vdesai 12783 1 1 0 2
SreenivasChandru 18310 1 1 0

Abilash B 9686 2 0 0 2
TarunGS 14578 1 0 1 2
vedicnagpani 24000 0 1 1 2
Varun Sriram 27057 1 0 1 2
Subudh Sethi 20433 1 0 1 2
Sanketh M Daithota 19358 0 1 0 1
K Raghavendra 29923 1 0 0 1
VishalPV 40276 0 1 0 1
Vikram Tamang 35137 1 0 0 1
Shamanth Subbaiah C. S. 20473 1 0 0 1
Kaustub Gautam 39452 0 1 0 1
Vishesh Sharma 10467 0 1 0 1
Mourya Kv 14683 0 1 0 1
NicholasNathan Raj 9885 0 0 1 1
DhyanSantosh 26883 0 0 1 1
YuvarajS 35322 0 0 1 1
Sankeerth P 22345 0 0 1 1
Raghavendra P M 12767 0 0 1 1



RANKING 2024

WS shivamogga KBA CHAMP shivamogga
Name BAI-ID 10-15th july 2023 28TH TO 2ND AUG 2023 29th to 3rd june 2024 TOTAL

Jade Anil 29360 10 2 11 23
llishaa Pal 17664 6 2 8 16
Rujula Ramu 19464 2 6 6 14
snehas 23343 6 1 6 13
Neysa Cariappa 14698 0 12 0 12
Trisha Hegde 7142 8 4 0 12
Ananyasree Murali 19437 4 4 4 12
Vijetha Harish 10488 0 9 0 9
Gloria V Athavale 17147 1 6 1 8
Rashmi Ganesh 19620 4 2 1 7
PreranaN S 14314 4 2 0 6
Ananya Praveen 9385 2 4 0 6
Ayushi Bhat 20446 2 2 2 6
Hithaishree Lokesh Rajaiah 30345 1 1 4 6
Prachitha Padmanabha 17637 4 0 1 5
Karnika Sree S. 16386 0 1 4 5
PreranaN Shet 20944 0 4 0 4
Varshini Somanna 25832 2 2 0 4
Mounitha AS 14955 2 2 0 4
Diya Shetty 31512 1 2 1 4
Akhila Anand 9672 2 1 1 4
SahanaBa 17142 2 1 1 4
arundhatin muddu 13640 1 1 2 4
Anvitha Vijay 30346 0 0 4 4
Kohanal N 33051 1 1 1 3
Disha Santosh 26892 0 1 2 3
Purvi Pramod Baavikatte 26831 1 0 2 3
Ashwaty Rachel Varghese 15559 1 0 2 3
Gowri Vineeth Bhat 20443 0 1 2 3
Siyona Sharma kolla 29478 1 1 0 2
Isha Carmel Gerald 23763 1 1 0 2
Tamanna Raturi 21975 1 1 0 2
Sinchana Vinay 22595 2 0 0 2
Chinmayee G

Jammanakatti 12332 0 1 1 2
AarnaviJ Shetty 18306 1 0 1 2
Yuktha Am 21827 0 0 2 2
Anushka Barai 20923 0 0 2 2
Suhina Roy 20922 0 1 0 1
Riya Gerald 29416 1 0 0 1
Anvitha Vijay 30346 1 0 0 1
Sarah Vijay 25704 0 1 0 1
Gayathri Rani Jaiswal 14197 0 1 0 1
Muskaan Khan 21476 0 0 1 1
Navya K 36362 0 0 1 1
Neethi M 27009 0 0 1 1
Diya Sivaraj 29412 0 0 1 1
Khushi Shah 33045 0 0 1 1
Lakshya Rajesh 39122 0 0 1 1



MD

Name
Vaibhav
Raghu M
Prakash Raj S
Kishal Ganapathy
RUDRA SHAHI
Aditya Diwakar
VaibhavB S
Dhanush H Gowda
Chiranjeevi Reddy
Ashith Surya
NithinH V
Harshvardhan Kothari
SAKETCS
Shashank Hn
PunithK N
Deepak SSirivanthe
Tejas S
Sumith A R
Aarya T Gowda
Mohith Yadav
Nikhil Nagaraj Shanbhag
Yathish Gowda
Chris Anjen Baptist
Vasantha Kumar H R
AdithyaVarma
Barath Kr
Prashantha S K
Sahasra S
Rakshith R P
Chirag Gowda N
Vinay D R
Ahaan Hegde
Dhanwinn Tirumalasetti
M Sadayath U
Sanjeeths
Nigam Jain
Mohammed Feroz
Sachin C
Likhith Pavan
Manish SR
Thilak Gowda G
Goutham M
SUDEEP
Nicholas Raj
Tushar Suveer
Abhishek N K
G Pramod Kumar Yadav
Likhith L Yadav
Samit Yermal
Vinay Gm
Vishvas Gm
Kushal Raj
AdityaK Bharadwaj

BAI-ID
11728
4097
12020
12774
20584
14585
17630
14789
14841
6992
11082
22021
7136
15177
26876
39380
8656
36807
24678
24463
41030
40379
26818
5837
40793
41474
30300
44150
40805
25045
35135
19547
18628
19100
4209
13163
26543
9903
38899
35708
53053
16352
3999
9885
10480
12191
32562
53148
16371
24048
24049
16364
27004

RANKING 2024

shivamogga

10-15th july 2023
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WD

Name
Vriddhi Ponamma B V
Aditi Deepak Raj
PreranaN S
Pranjal Prashant Prabhu
Chimulkar
Gloria Vinaykumar Athavale
Rashmi Ganesh
Parvathi S Krishna
Amrutha P
P Padmanabha
Arundhati N Muddu
JAYASHREE G
Ashwini Bhat K
Shikha Gautam
Saanvi Rath
NidhiM S
Rakshitha R Shetty
Ananya Praveen
Prerana N Shet
Anjali Dilish
Tina Rathan Nahar
Kirtana Murali Krishna
Gagana Ns
Chinmayee G Jammanakatti
Varshini Somanna
Jahnavi J Shetty
akhilaa
Gagana N S
NikithaB G
VibhaG. M
Aradhana Balachandra
hasika harish
Saachi Desai
Divya A
Nidhi Atmaram
Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu
Akshathanjali Vijay Rao
Tamanna Raturi
Saanvi Sunil
Tanvi Munoth
Sneha S
Trivia Veigas
Isha Carmel Gerald
Riya Gerald
DeepaMadhamanchi
Divya Shree S
kruthika devi
Supraja P
Tiana Vibha Koundinya
VibhaRajeeva
Jahnavi Raghavendra
VibhaSuresh
Lipika Rajesh
Rashmi Ganiger
Aishwarya Agadi
Harshitha N

BAI
26894
26899
14314

3964
17147
19620

3985
14858
17637
13640
12019

4011

4108
29812
31523
23843

9385
20944
19795
22717
39972

8883
12332
25832
17565

9672

8883
20448
24489
20375
24252
13140

4159
30307
34706
19746
21975
40903
40497
23343
24496
23763
29416
43030
46335
16384
19598
14310
39985
43029
28978
29815
28588
45845
51989

RANKING 2024

shivamogga

10-15th july 2023
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XD

Name
amrutha p
Ashith Surya
PreranaN S
Aradhana B
Harshvardhan Kothari
Mohith Yadav
Jayashree g
Nithinh v
Trisha Hegde
Sahasra S
Tejas S
SAKETCS
Kalyani Ram
Pranjal Prashant Prabhu
Chimulkar
Vasantha Kumar H R
Rohith Mariswamy
AshwiniBhat K
Anijali Dilish
Yuvaraj S
Aaniyah Suresh
Rashmi Ganesh
Rashmi Ganiger
Daniel S Farid
jahnavij shetty
CHIRANJEEVI
Akhiila. A
Prachitha Padmanabha
Chirag Gowda N
Dikshith Br
Nithish Kumar .V. Desai
VaibhavB S
Prajwal B
bharath k r
Gagana N S
Gaurav Ajila
Trivia Creda Veigas
Abhishek N K
vibhamn
Ganesh Vittalji
Pratheesh Padmaraju
Kirtana Murali Krishna
Shashi Kumar B
Gagana N S
Jyotsna A Hima
Nithin Narayana
Unnathi Megur Naveen
Zaid
Sahana Ba
M Sadayath U
Hashikha Harish
Aditi Acharya
Divya A
Apurva Anaspure
Kishal Ganapathy
Yuktha Am
Kushal Raj
Karnika Sree

BAI ID
14858
6992
14314
20375
22021
24463
12019
11082
7142
44150
8656
7136
22733

3964

5837

6399

4011

19795
35322
24654
19620
28588
3217

17565
14841
9672

17637
25045
20705
12784
17630
26871
41474
8883

13162
24496
12191
19476
10227
38082
39972
52086
8884

29931
10991
45602
30604
17142
10900
24252
40851
4159

53294
12774
21827
16364
16386

RANKING 2024

shivamogga

10-15th july 2023
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